
Abbott Diabetes Sales Team Contacts 

Please note - contact list is intended only for health care providers and for J&B Field reps for contact purposes.   

Flint, MI  
Brittany Kleibusch   (248) 245-9263 
brittany.kleibusch@abbott.com 
 
Erin Carter    (248) 803-1800 
erin.carter@abbott.com 
 
Grand Rapids, MI 
Brett Duiven 616-302-4685  
brett.duiven@abbott.com 
 
Kevin Loftis 616-802-2267  
kevin.loftis@abbott.com 
 
Macomb, MI 
Dan Klaasen 313-802-9940  
daniel.klaasen@abbott.com 
 
Ivan Kotch 248-961-8034  
ivan.kotch@abbott.com 
 
Detroit, MI  
Julia Northcutt 248-224-8791   
julia.northcutt@abbott.com 
 
Ryan Newcom 248-550-1680  
ryan.newcom@abbott.com 
 
Ann Arbor, MI 
Michael Leonhard  (734) 410-8651 
Michael.leonhard@abbott.com 
 
Sandra Merlo 248-916-8087  
sandra.merlo@abbott.com 
 
Lansing, MI 
Andy Miller  (616) 279-9745 
anderson.miller@abbott.com 
 
Megan Gucciardo   (567) 698-3968 
megan.gucciardo@abbott.com 
 
Green Bay, WI / WI & UP of MI 
Michelle Klein  
michelle.klein@abbott.com 
 
Dawn Rayens 920-570-5399  
dawn.rayens@abbott.com 
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